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CHRONO 4
GÉANT

37061.1

46 MM
200 M
22 MM

AUTOMATICO TITANIO

MECHANICAL AUTOMATIC
WINDING CHRONOGRAPH
EBERHARD & CO. DEVICE WITH
4 COUNTERS IN LINE – PATENTED

SAPPHIRE GLASS
ANTI- REFLECTIVE

SCREW-IN CROWN
WITH CROWN-GUARD

SCREW-DOWN PUSH-BUTTONS

CASEBACK FIXED BY 8 SCREWS

CHIMÈRE®  BRACELET, IN TITANIUM

TITANIUM BUCKLE E&CO.

LIMITED EDITION OF 500 PIECES

OPTIONAL:
RUBBER STRAP
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